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Bulk – per ton (2000 lbs) pick up $125.00

Bulk Delivery in G.T.A. – per ton (2000 lbs) 1–14 tons + Drop Charge (Mega Bags available) $125.00

Bulk Salt Delivery in G.T.A. – per ton (2000 lbs) 15+ Tons Delivered + Drop Charge $107.00

Bulk Salt Pick up – per ton (2000 lbs) tandem, tri-axle 15 tons or more - $107.00

Bulk Salt Delivered Trailer – per ton (2000 lbs) – Trailer Direct + Drop Charge $92.00

Treated Bulk Salt – per ton (2000 lbs) pick up $159.00

Treated Delivery in G.T.A. – per ton (2000 lbs) 1–14 tons + Drop Charge (Mega Bags available) $159.00

Treated Delivery in G.T.A .– per ton (2000 lbs) Delivered by tandem/tri-axle + Drop Charge $148.00

Treated Pick up – per ton (2000 lbs) tandem, tri-axle 15 tons or more - $148.00

Treated Delivered Trailer – per ton (2000 lbs) – Trailer Direct + Drop Charge $135.00

Pickled - per ton (2000 lbs) (salt & sand mix) pick up $70.00

Pickled - per ton (2000 lbs) (salt & sand mix) delivered 1 – 18 tons + Drop Charge $70.00

Pickled - per bag $6.00

Bulk & Bag Salt Price List
2022-2023 Season

Order Desk – 416-222-2424/905-886-5787/fax 905-886-5795
www.beavervalleystone.com / info@beavervalleystone.com

Deposit of $35.00 for each skid where applicable (refundable) Credit when returned with invoice

125 Langstaff Rd E. Thornhill , Open for 24 Hours
8081 Woodbine Ave. Only Open During Business Hours

Charge of $20.00 for each mega bag (non-refundable) Prices subject to change without notice

***Please use products as directed***
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Kg/Lbs # Bags
Per bag Per Skid Per bag Per skid

K + S WINDSOR SALT
10kg/22lbs 120 bags $4.35 $4.00
20kg/44lbs 63 bags $7.80 $7.25

LAWRASON'S
Combat Rock Salt 10kg/22lbs 112 bags $4.55 $4.25
with Calcium 20kg/44lbs 56 bags $8.30 $7.70

Anchor Rock Salt 20kg/44lbs 56 bags $7.50 $7.00

SABLE MARCO
Rock Salt 10kg/22lbs 100 bags $3.70 $3.45

20kg/44lbs 56 bags $6.55 $6.15

TILLSON BRANDS
Just Salt

20kg/44lbs 56 bags $7.45 $6.90

Salt Scoop 1 $19.90

CALCIUM FLAKES 83%-87% Dow

20kg/44lbs 60 bags $21.25 $19.70
Tilson Enforcer 22.68kg/50lbs 50 bags $20.90 $19.40

CALCIUM PELLETS Peladow
22.68kg/50lbs 55 bags $27.30 $25.35

MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE FLAKES
22.68kg/50lbs 48 bags $38.15 $35.45

MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE PELLETS
22.68kg/50lbs 48 bags $38.75 $35.95

Magnesium available in 1000kg totes - please enquire

K + S WINDSOR SALT
Blue Crystal with Calcium 20kg/44lbs 56 bags $14.30 $13.25

$3.70
$6.55

$7.45

$38.75

$4.55
$8.30

$7.50

plus drop charge

$4.35
$7.80

Salt Bags

Pick - Up Delivered per skid

Calcium & Ice Melters

$21.25
$20.90

$27.30

$38.15

$14.30
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Kg/Lbs # Bags
Per bag Per Skid Per bag Per skid

INNOVATIVE
Pro Melt Essential 20kg/44lbs 56 bags $11.20 $10.40

Pro Melt Enhanced 20kg/44lbs 56 bags $13.00 $12.05

Pro Melt Extreme 20kg/44lbs 56 bags $16.95 $15.75

Pro Melt Ultra 1000 1000 L $888.30

Pro Melt Mag 22% 1000 L $730.35

TILLSON BRANDS

EcoMelt Ice Melter (with Sugar Beet Juice & X-22 Corrosion Inhibitor) -30 degrees Celsius
22.68kg/50lbs 56 bags $9.60 $8.95

Go Melt Plus Commercial Ice Melter -30 degrees Celsius
22.68kg/50lbs 49 bags $11.75 $10.95

Jet Blue Ice Fighter (with Military Grade De-Icer) -30 degrees Celsius
20kg/44lbs 56 bags $11.10 $10.30
5.4kg/10lbs 196 bags $3.65 $3.40

Ice Sheild Premium Ice Melter (with CMA) -30 degrees Celsius
20kg/44lbs 56 bags $12.40 $11.55

LAWRASON'S
Anchor Premium (with Magnesium, Potassium & CMA) -25 degrees Celsius

20kg/44lbs 56 bags $13.05 $12.10

Impact Ice Melter -15 degrees Celsius
20kg/44lbs 56 bags $10.60 $9.85

Blue Power
20kg/44lbs 56 bags $12.70 $11.80

Anchor Ice Melter
20kg/44lbs 56 bags $11.65 $10.80

$3.65

$11.20

Calcium & Ice Melters

Pick - Up Delivered per skid
plus drop charge

$11.65

$13.00

$10.60

$12.70

$9.60

$11.75

$11.10

$12.40

$13.05

$16.95
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Seed/Feed
Chemicals

TILLSON BRANDS Price
Small - Dark Grey $155.00
Large - Dark Grey $206.00

Large - Light Grey $234.00

***Delivery charge extra***

Garbage, Wood Seamless Construction
Self Sealing Lid

Construction Tools

Non Rusting or Rotting
Made In Canada

***PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***

Yellow—Blue—Green--Grey
Newspapers/Recyclable Packaging

Landscaping/Garden Equipment

32" l x 30" h x 22" w

High Density Polyethylene
Ribbed For Extra Strength

SALT BOXES
Salt and Sand Storage

STORAGE USES FEATURES
Salt, Sand
Soil, Stone

30" l x 27" h x 21" w
31.20" l x 30" h x 22.20" w
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