

FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED SINCE 1989

Bulk & Bag Salt Price List

2022-2023 Season

Order Desk - 416-222-2424/905-886-5787/fax 905-886-5795

www.beavervalleystone.com / info@beavervalleystone.com

Deposit of \$35.00 for each skid where applicable (refundable) Credit when returned with invoice

Charge of \$20.00 for each mega bag (non-refundable) Prices subject to change without notice

125 Langstaff Rd E. Thornhill , Open for 24 Hours 8081 Woodbine Ave. Only Open During Business Hours

Please use products as directed

Bulk – per ton (2000 lbs) pick up	\$125.00
Bulk Delivery in G.T.A. – per ton (2000 lbs) 1–14 tons + Drop Charge (Mega Bags available)	\$125.00
Bulk Salt Delivery in G.T.A. – per ton (2000 lbs) 15+ Tons Delivered + Drop Charge	\$107.00
Bulk Salt Pick up – per ton (2000 lbs) tandem, tri-axle 15 tons or more -	\$107.00
Bulk Salt Delivered Trailer – per ton (2000 lbs) – Trailer Direct + Drop Charge	\$92.00
Treated Bulk Salt – per ton (2000 lbs) pick up	\$159.00
Treated Delivery in G.T.A. – per ton (2000 lbs) 1–14 tons + Drop Charge (Mega Bags available)	\$159.00
Treated Delivery in G.T.A .– per ton (2000 lbs) Delivered by tandem/tri-axle + Drop Charge	\$148.00
Treated Pick up – per ton (2000 lbs) tandem, tri-axle 15 tons or more -	\$148.00
Treated Delivered Trailer – per ton (2000 lbs) – Trailer Direct + Drop Charge	\$135.00
Pickled - per ton (2000 lbs) (salt & sand mix) pick up	\$70.00
Pickled - per ton (2000 lbs) (salt & sand mix) delivered 1 – 18 tons + Drop Charge	\$70.00
Pickled - per bag	\$6.00

Salt Bags

K + S WINDSOR SALT	Kg/Lbs Per bag	# Bags Per Skid	<u>Pick</u> Per bag	- Up Per skid	Delivered per skid plus drop charge				
	10kg/22lbs 20kg/44lbs	120 bags 63 bags	\$4.35 \$7.80	\$4.00 \$7.25	\$4.35 \$7.80				
LAWRASON'S									
Combat Rock Salt	10kg/22lbs	112 bags	\$4.55	\$4.25	\$4.55				
with Calcium	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$8.30	\$7.70	\$8.30				
Anchor Rock Salt	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$7.50	\$7.00	\$7.50				
SABLE MARCO									
Rock Salt	10kg/22lbs	100 bags	\$3.70	\$3.45	\$3.70				
	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$6.55	\$6.15	\$6.55				
TILLSON BRANDS Just Salt									
	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$7.45	\$6.90	\$7.45				
Salt Scoop		1	\$19.90						
Calcium & Ice Melters									
CALCIUM FLAKES 83%-87% Dow									
	20kg/44lbs	60 bags	\$21.25	\$19.70	\$21.25				
Tilson Enforcer	22.68kg/50lbs	50 bags	\$20.90	\$19.40	\$20.90				
CALCULA DELL'ETO D. L. L.									
CALCIUM PELLETS Peladow	22.68kg/50lbs	55 bags	\$27.30	\$25.35	\$27.30				
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE FLAKES	22.68kg/50lbs	48 bags	\$38.15	\$35.45	\$38.15				
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE PELLETS	22.68kg/50lbs	48 bags	\$38.75	\$35.95	\$38.75				
Magnesium available in 1000kg totes - please enquire									
K + S WINDSOR SALT									
Blue Crystal with Calcium	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$14.30	\$13.25	\$14.30				

Calcium & Ice Melters

	Kg/Lbs Per bag	# Bags Per Skid	Pick Per bag	- Up Per skid	Delivered per skid plus drop charge
INNOVATIVE					
Pro Melt Essential	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$11.20	\$10.40	\$11.20
Pro Melt Enhanced	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$13.00	\$12.05	\$13.00
Pro Melt Extreme	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$16.95	\$15.75	\$16.95
Pro Melt Ultra 1000	1000 L			\$888.30	
Pro Melt Mag 22%	1000 L			\$730.35	
TILLSON BRANDS					
EcoMelt Ice Melter (with Sugar Beet Juice & X	-22 Corresion In	nihitor) -30 de	grade Caleius		
Leowell ice Metter (With Sugar Beet Suice & X	22.68kg/50lbs	56 bags	\$9.60	\$8.95	\$9.60
Go Melt Plus Commercial Ice Melter -30 degree	ees Celsius 22.68kg/50lbs	49 bags	\$11.75	\$10.95	\$11.75
	22.00kg/00lb3	40 bags	Ψ11.75	ψ10.33	Ψ11.70
Jet Blue Ice Fighter (with Military Grade De-Ice	er) -30 degrees C	<u>elsius</u>			
	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$11.10	\$10.30	\$11.10
	5.4kg/10lbs	196 bags	\$3.65	\$3.40	\$3.65
Ice Sheild Premium Ice Melter (with CMA) -30	degrees Calsius				
ice offeria i Territatri ice Merter (With OMA) -50	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$12.40	\$11.55	\$12.40
LAWRASON'S	9 CMA) 25 dags	raca Calaius			
Anchor Premium (with Magnesium, Potassium	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$13.05	\$12.10	\$13.05
	zeng, i nise	oo bago	V.0.00	4.2	******
Impact Ice Melter -15 degrees Celsius	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$10.60	\$9.85	\$10.60
Blue Power	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$12.70	\$11.80	\$12.70
Anchor Ice Melter	20kg/44lbs	56 bags	\$11.65	\$10.80	\$11.65

SALT BOXES

Salt and Sand Storage

STORAGE USES

Salt, Sand Soil, Stone Garbage, Wood

Landscaping/Garden Equipment

Construction Tools

Newspapers/Recyclable Packaging

Seed/Feed

Chemicals

FEATURES

High Density Polyethylene Ribbed For Extra Strength Seamless Construction

Self Sealing Lid

Yellow—Blue—Green--Grey

Non Rusting or Rotting

Made In Canada

TILLSON BRANDS

Small - Dark Grey

Large - Dark Grey

Large - Light Grey

30" l x 27" h x 21" w

31.20" l x 30" h x 22.20" w

32" I x 30" h x 22" w

Price

\$155.00

\$206.00

\$234.00

